L_lano County 2020 Election Schedule

2020 March 3 Primary Election

Early Voting

Tuesday, February 18" — Friday, February 28"
**\/oting Monday-Friday Only **

Early Voting Set Up

Friday, February 14"

Election Day Set Up

Monday, March 2"

Last Day to register to vote

Monday, February 3

Last Day to apply for a ballot by mail
(Received, not postmarked)

Friday, February 21

Poll Worker Training

Thursday, February 6™

2020 May 2 Joint Local Election

Early Voting

Monday, April 20" — Tuesday, April 28"
**\/oting Monday-Friday Only**

Early Voting Set Up

Friday, April 17"

Election Day Set Up

Friday, May 1%

Last Day to register to vote

Thursday, April 2"

Last Day to apply for a ballot by mail
(Received, not postmarked)

Monday, April 20%

Poll Worker Training

Thursday, April 9

2020 May 26 Primary Runoff

Early Voting

Monday, May 18" — Friday, May 22"

Early Voting Set Up

Friday, May 15%

Election Day Set Up

Monday, May 25"

Last Day to register to vote

Monday, April 27"

Last Day to apply for a ballot by mail
(Received, not postmarked)

Friday, May 22"

Poll Worker Training

NO TRAINING

2020 November 3 General Election

Early Voting

Monday, October 19" — Friday, October 30"
**\/oting Monday-Friday Only**

Early Voting Set Up

Friday, October 16"

Election Day Set Up

Monday, November 2"

Last Day to register to vote

Monday, October 5™

Last Day to apply for a ballot by mail
(Received, not postmarked)

Friday, October 23

Poll Worker Training

Thursday, October 8™




